NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
Seoul Spring Summer 24

Fashion Week dates : September 05 - September 09

Definitive schedule

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

UL:KIN
#WHYSOCEREALZ?
HOLY NUMBER 7

BLR

DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO
KUMANN YHJ

Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Arthall 2 (GN)
Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Arthallt (SG)
Arthall 2 (SC)

WED. SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

SAINT MILL
MAISON NICA

BIG PARK
HEEYONGHEE
SEOKWOON YOON
LIE

GREEDILOUS

Art hall 1 (SC 1)
Arthall 2 (GN)

Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Art hall 2 (GN)

Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Arthall 2 (SC 2)
Arthall 1 (SC 1)

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
8.00pm

SLING STONE

BLUDIBLU

PARTSPARTS

AJOBYAJO

PEOPLE OF THE WORLD
D-ANTIDOTE

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Art hall 2 (GN)
Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Arthall 2 (GN)
Art hall 1 (SC 1)
Art hall 1 (SC 1)

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

VEGAN TIGER

ACCEPTANCE LETTER STUDIO
KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION
02 ARMOIRE

DOUCAN

Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Art hall 2 (GN)
Arthall 1 (SC 1)
Art hall 2 (GN)
Arthall 1 (SC 1)

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm

CAHIERS
LIE SANG BONG
CEEANN

Art Hall(BG)
Art hall 2 (SC 2)
Art Hall(BG)



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

4.00pm CARUSO
5.00pm CHOIBOKO
8.00pm METROCITY

Art hall 2 (SC)
Art Hall1(BG)
Art Hall1(Corp Brand)
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