

Catwalks & Presentations Seoul Spring Summer 24

Fashion Week dates : September 05 - September 09

Definitive schedule

TUESDAY SE	PTEMBER 05 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	UL:KIN	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
1.00pm	?#WHYSOCEREALZ?	Arthall 2 (GN)
2.30pm	HOLY NUMBER 7	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
4.00pm	BLR	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
5.00pm	DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO	Arthall1 (SG)
7.00pm	KUMANN YHJ	Arthall 2 (SC)
WED. SEPTE	MBER 06 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	SAINT MILL	Art hall 1 (SC 1)
1.00pm	MAISON NICA	Arthall 2 (GN)
2.30pm	BIG PARK	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
4.00pm	HEEYONGHEE	Art hall 2 (GN)
5.00pm	SEOKWOON YOON	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
7.00pm	LIE	Arthall 2 (SC 2)
8.00pm	GREEDILOUS	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
THURSDAY S	SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	SLING STONE	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
1.00pm	BLUDIBLU	Art hall 2 (GN)
2.30pm	PARTSPARTS	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
4.00pm	AJOBYAJO	Arthall 2 (GN)
5.00pm	PEOPLE OF THE WORLD	Art hall 1 (SC 1)
8.00pm	D-ANTIDOTE	Art hall 1 (SC 1)
FRIDAY SEPT	TEMBER 08 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	VEGAN TIGER	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
1.00pm	ACCEPTANCE LETTER STUDIO	Art hall 2 (GN)
2.30pm	KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
4.00pm	02 ARMOIRE	Art hall 2 (GN)
5.00pm	DOUCAN	Arthall 1 (SC 1)
SATURDAYS	SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS	

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

12.00pm	CAHIERS	Art Hall1(BG)
1.00pm	LIE SANG BONG	Art hall 2 (SC 2)
2.30pm	CEEANN	Art Hall1(BG)

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

4.00pmCARUSOArt hall 2 (SC)5.00pmCHOIBOKOArt Hall1(BG)

8.00pm METROCITY Art Hall1(Corp Brand)